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HCDistrictclerk.com STALNAKER, STACEY ANN (MAIDEN NAME 10/3/2017
STACE vs. KARPEN, DOUGLAS A (D O)

Cause: 199316264 CDI:7 Court: 129

APPEALS
No Appeals found.

COST STATMENTS
No Cost Statments found.

TRANSFERS
No Transfers found.

POST TRIAL WRITS

No Post Trial Writs found.

ABSTRACTS
No Abstracts found.

SERVICE
No Service found.

NOTICES
No Notices found.

SUMMARY

CASE DETAILS

File Date 3/29/1993

Case (Cause) Location see records center

Case (Cause) Status Disposed (Final)

Case (Cause) Type MALPRACTICE (MEDICAL)
Next/Last Setting Date N/A

Jury Fee Paid Date 5/4/1993

ACTIVE PARTIES

Name

STALNAKER, STACEY ANN (MAIDEN NAME

STACEY ANN CAMP)
KARPEN, DOUGLAS A (D O)

CURRENT PRESIDING JUDGE

Court

Address

JudgeName
Court Type

PLAINTIFF - CIVIL

DEFENDANT - CIVIL

129"

201 CAROLINE (Floor: 10)
HOUSTON, TX 77002
Phone:7133686180

MICHAEL GOMEZ
Civil

Post Attorney
Jdgm

SWENSON,
STANLEY F

http://www .hcdistrictclerk.com/edocs/public/CaseDetailsPrinting.aspx?Get=... 10/3/2017
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5900 NORTH FREEWAY, HOUSTON, TX

AARON WOMEN'S CLINIC DEFENDANT - CIVIL

AARON WOMEN'S CLINIC (CORPORATION) BY REGISTERED AGENT
SERVING

INACTIVE PARTIES
No inactive parties found.

JUDGMENT/EVENTS
Date  Description Order Post Pgs Volume Filing
Signed Jdgm /Page  Attorney
10/10/1994 MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE 0
DENIED
10/10/1994  FINAL SUMMARY JUDGMENT ~ 10/10/1994 2 g0/ 155
SIGNED
10/10/1994  PLAINTIFF COSTS 0
10/10/1994 MOTION FOR FINAL SUMMARY 0
JUDGMENT GRANTED
5/9/1994  MTN TO BIFURCATE TRIAL 0
GRANTED
5/9/1994  ORDER SIGNED GRANTING 5/9/1994 2 gon3/s16
BIFURCATE TRIAL
6/2/1993  DOCKET CONTROL/PRETRIAL  6/2/1993 L 409758
ORDER SIGNED
6/2/1993  DESIGNATED TRIAL READY 0
5/4/1993  ANSWER ORIGINAL PETITION 0 GONZALEZ,
STEVEN M.
5/4/1993  ANSWER ORIGINAL PETITION 0 GONZALEZ,
STEVEN M.
5/4/1993  JURY DEMAND MADE (TRCP 216) 0
3/29/1993  ORIGINAL PETITION 0 SWENSON,
STANLEY F
SETTINGS
Date Court Post Docket Type Reason Results Comments
Jdgm
4/25/1994 129 Submission Docket MOTION TO BIFURCATE Granted
12:00 AM (Local Rule 12) TRIAL
10/03/1994 129 Law Day Docket ~ SUMMARY JUDGMENT - Re-Set ~ PER JUDGE'S
12:00 AM MOTION FOR FINAL REQUEST
(TRCP 166A)
10/10/1994 129 Law Day Docket Granted
12:00 AM
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GONZALEZ,
STEVEN M.

GONZALEZ,
STEVEN M.

Person
Filing

AARON WOMEN'S
CLINIC

KARPEN, DOUGLAS
A (DO)

STALNAKER,
STACEY ANN
(MAIDEN NAME
STACEY ANN
CAMP)

Requesting
Party

GONZALEZ,
STEVEN M.

GONZALEZ,
STEVEN M.

GONZALEZ,
STEVEN M.
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11/30/1994 129

Trial Coordinators

12:00 AM Docket
12/05/1994 129 Trial Setting
12:00 AM

DOCUMENTS

Number Document

restricted ORDERS

restricted MOTION

restricted ORDERS

restricted CORRESPONDENCE
restricted ORDERS

restricted DOCKETSHEET

restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted PLEADINGS

restricted MOTION

restricted NOTICES

restricted NOTICES

restricted MOTION

restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted NOTICES

restricted NOTICES

restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted SERVICES

restricted SERVICES

restricted PLEADINGS

restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
restricted X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS
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SUMMARY JUDGMENT -
MOTION FOR FINAL
(TRCP 166A)

PRE TRIAL CONFERENCE Passed
(NO TCR)

SJ GR

Trial on Merits Passed SJ GR

Post
Jdgm

Page 3 of 3
Date Pgs
10/10/1994 3
10/10/1994 2
05/09/1994 2
02/17/1994 1
06/02/1993 1
1
1
4
9
4
3
3
1
39
1
6
3
2
13
5
1
2
6
1
1
1
2
2
2
10/3/2017



