HCDistrictclerk.com	STALNAKER, STACEY ANN (MAIDEN NAME	10/3/2017
	STACE vs. KARPEN, DOUGLAS A (D O)	
	Cause: 199316264 CDI: 7 Court: 129	

APPEALS

No Appeals found.

COST STATMENTS

No Cost Statments found.

TRANSFERS

No Transfers found.

POST TRIAL WRITS

No Post Trial Writs found.

ABSTRACTS

No Abstracts found.

SERVICE

No Service found.

NOTICES

No Notices found.

SUMMARY

CASE DETAILS		CURRENT PRESIDING JUDGE		
File Date	3/29/1993	Court	129 th	
Case (Cause) Location	see records center	Address	201 CAROLINE (Floor: 10)	
Case (Cause) Status	Disposed (Final)		HOUSTON, TX 77002 Phone:7133686180	
Case (Cause) Type	MALPRACTICE (MEDICAL)	JudgeName	MICHAEL GOMEZ	
Next/Last Setting Date	N/A	Court Type	Civil	
Jury Fee Paid Date	5/4/1993			

ACTIVE PARTIES

Name	Туре	Post Attorney Jdgm
STALNAKER, STACEY ANN (MAIDEN NAME STACEY ANN CAMP)	PLAINTIFF - CIVIL	SWENSON, STANLEY F
KARPEN, DOUGLAS A (D O)	DEFENDANT - CIVIL	

http://www.hcdistrictclerk.com/edocs/public/CaseDetailsPrinting.aspx?Get=... 10/3/2017

		GONZALEZ, STEVEN M.
5900 NORTH FREEWAY, HOUSTON, TX		
AARON WOMEN'S CLINIC	DEFENDANT - CIVIL	GONZALEZ, STEVEN M.
AARON WOMEN'S CLINIC (CORPORATION) BY SERVING	REGISTERED AGENT	

INACTIVE PARTIES

No inactive parties found.

JUDGMENT/EVENTS

Date	Description	Order Signed	Post Jdgm	<u> </u>	Volume /Page	e Filing Attorney	Person Filing
10/10/1994	MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE DENIED	-	-	0	-		-
10/10/1994	FINAL SUMMARY JUDGMENT SIGNED	10/10/1994		2	8408 / 155		
10/10/1994	PLAINTIFF COSTS			0			
10/10/1994	MOTION FOR FINAL SUMMARY JUDGMENT GRANTED			0			
5/9/1994	MTN TO BIFURCATE TRIAL GRANTED			0			
5/9/1994	ORDER SIGNED GRANTING BIFURCATE TRIAL	5/9/1994		2	8073 / 516		
6/2/1993	DOCKET CONTROL/PRETRIAL ORDER SIGNED	6/2/1993		1	7409 / 758		
6/2/1993	DESIGNATED TRIAL READY			0			
5/4/1993	ANSWER ORIGINAL PETITION			0		GONZALEZ, STEVEN M.	AARON WOMEN'S CLINIC
5/4/1993	ANSWER ORIGINAL PETITION			0		GONZALEZ, STEVEN M.	KARPEN, DOUGLAS A (D O)
5/4/1993	JURY DEMAND MADE (TRCP 216)			0			
3/29/1993	ORIGINAL PETITION			0		SWENSON, STANLEY F	STALNAKER, STACEY ANN (MAIDEN NAME STACEY ANN CAMP)

SETTINGS

Date	Court Post Jdgn	Docket Type	Reason	Results	Comments	Requesting Party
4/25/1994 12:00 AM	129	Submission Docket (Local Rule 12)	MOTION TO BIFURCATE TRIAL	Granted		GONZALEZ, STEVEN M.
10/03/1994 12:00 AM	129	Law Day Docket	SUMMARY JUDGMENT - MOTION FOR FINAL (TRCP 166A)	Re-Set	PER JUDGE'S REQUEST	GONZALEZ, STEVEN M.
10/10/1994 12:00 AM	129	Law Day Docket		Granted		GONZALEZ, STEVEN M.

			SUMMARY JUDGMENT - MOTION FOR FINAL (TRCP 166A)		
11/30/1994 12:00 AM	129	Trial Coordinators Docket	PRE TRIAL CONFERENCE (NO TCR)	Passed	SJ GR
12/05/1994 12:00 AM	129	Trial Setting	Trial on Merits	Passed	SJ GR

DOCUMENTS

Number	Document	Post Jdgm		Pgs
restricted	ORDERS	C	10/10/1994	3
restricted	MOTION		10/10/1994	2
restricted	ORDERS		05/09/1994	2
restricted	CORRESPONDENCE		02/17/1994	1
restricted	ORDERS		06/02/1993	1
restricted	DOCKETSHEET			1
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			1
restricted	PLEADINGS			4
restricted	MOTION			9
restricted	NOTICES			4
restricted	NOTICES			3
restricted	MOTION			3
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			1
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			39
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			1
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			6
restricted	NOTICES			3
restricted	NOTICES			2
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			13
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			5
restricted	SERVICES			1
restricted	SERVICES			2
restricted	PLEADINGS			6
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			1
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			1
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			1
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			2
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			2
restricted	X-CASEFILE DOCUMENTS			2